MS Papers 0657 Engineering plans by B Goodfellow Ltd

Drawing No
6747
6749
6750
6754
6757
6755
6761
6780
6768
6769
6786
6801
6808

Detail

Connecting rod and crank

34 inch intermediate cylinder, 5 foot stroke
Main crosshead

Air pump lever

38 inch low pressure cylinder, 5 foot stroke
Spider crosshead

Steam and exhaust eccentric

Rockshaft and levers

Cylinder valve gear

Valves, spindles, levers and bonnets
Feed pump and overflow pipes

General arrangement of steam pipes
Arrangement of sumner lubricator

Date

7 August 1902

7 August 1902

8 August 1902

15 August 1902

15 August 1902

14 August 1902

19 August 1902

19 September 1902
16 September 1902
26 September 1902
26 September 1902
15 October 1902
23 October 1902



