MS Papers 0657 Engineering plans by B Goodfellow Ltd

Drawing No	Detail	Date
6747	Connecting rod and crank	7 August 1902
6749	34 inch intermediate cylinder, 5 foot stroke	7 August 1902
6750	Main crosshead	8 August 1902
6754	Air pump lever	15 August 1902
6757	38 inch low pressure cylinder, 5 foot stroke	15 August 1902
6755	Spider crosshead	14 August 1902
6761	Steam and exhaust eccentric	19 August 1902
6780	Rockshaft and levers	19 September 1902
6768	Cylinder valve gear	16 September 1902
6769	Valves, spindles, levers and bonnets	26 September 1902
6786	Feed pump and overflow pipes	26 September 1902
6801	General arrangement of steam pipes	15 October 1902
6808	Arrangement of sumner lubricator	23 October 1902